HANECO  |
DUOG2
Lighting Control and Automation
Need a dimmer + switch? Use the perfect DUO G2.
Stylish dimming switch for complete ambience control. DUO G2 LED Dimmer Switch has been designed specifically to
dim Haneco’s dimmable luminaires so you can be sure it will work as required.
Features
• Suitable for compatible Haneco LED fittings
• Load correction capacitor included for loads < 10W
• Simple 2-wire design for easy installation
• Integrated switch and dimmer knob
• Compatible with standard wall plates & apertures
• Dim to off over 30mins
• Dim to max over 30mins
DUOG2
NO. OF CLICKS RESULT
1 On/Off Enable
3 Dim Down Over 30 Mins
4 Dim Up Over 30 Mins
Long Press 4s Enter Setup Mode
2 Enable/Disable Backlight
3 Enable/Disable Switch
4 Set Minimum Brightness/Cancel
5 Set Maximum Brightness/Cancel
6 Maximum Compatibility
7 Optimised Dimming
9 Reset to Factory Settings
DIM
Phase Cut
Dimming
3yr
Warranty
CONTROL
Multiple
Control
Methods
HANECO  |
DUOG2
Product Overview
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Lighting C
ontrol and A
utom
ation
ACCESSORIES
MAX LOAD WATTAGE DIMMING METHOD SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
350W Phase-Cut Dimming 2002378 DUO350WG2
Ø22.5 mm
5
3
 m
m
40
 m
m
3
8
 m
m
11
 m
m
SPECIFICATIONS
• Trailing edge dimmer suitable for
compatible Haneco fittings
• Maximum load 350W (e.g. over twenty
LED downlights)
• Compatible with standard wall plates
and apertures
• Easy adjustment of minimum or
maximum dimming
• Integrated switch and dimmer knob
• On/off switch can be disabled
• Easy to locate in the dark with subtle
blue backlighting
• Simple 2 wire design for easy
installation
• Smooth dimming to off over 30 mins
• Smooth dimming to maximum
brightness over 30 mins
QUICK FACTS
Dimming
Method:
Phase-Cut Dimming (TE)
Supply
Voltage: 220-240 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Max. Load
Wattage: 350 W
Dimming
Range : 2 % to 100 %
Operating
Ambient
Temp. :
0 to 50 °C
Thermal
Derating: 25 to 50 °C
Weight: 25 g
Overcurrent
Protection: Yes
Overvoltage
Protection: Yes
Overtemperature
Protection: Yes
Noise
Immunity: Yes
Retain
Dimmer
Setting:
Yes
Mechanical
Stop:
(set min/max
brightness)
Yes
Connection
Type: 110mm Flying Leads
Housing: Acrylic
Connection
Insulation: PVC
Warranty: 3 yrs
DUOG2
DUOG2-KNOB-WH
White Dimmer Knob For DUO
G2 LED Dimming Switch
DUOG2-KNOB-BK
Black Dimmer Knob For DUO
G2 LED Dimming Switch
LCC25UF
Load Correction Capacitor
0.33uF/305Vac Capacitance Value